
ENTERTAINMENT CALENDAR 2025 
Blue Highlight = Special Events & Themes 

Green Highlight = Bank Holidays 
 
 

Saturday night entertainment starts at 8.00pm unless otherwise stated 

Sunday entertainment is from 2.00pm – 4.30pm unless otherwise stated 

Super Sunday Bar Prices from 1PM until 4PM every Sunday 

 

This list and the website will be updated as acts are booked 

 

Fri 7th Nov Night Fever Karaoke Disco 

Sat 8th Nov Poppy Dance – *NEW TO THE LEGION* – The Recall 60s – 60s revival band 

Sun 9th Nov *NEW TO THE LEGION* – The Bonnevilles – 50s and 60s rock and roll 

Sat 15th Nov International DJ OLAS BOSS – Soul, Funk, Disco Night  

Sun 16th Nov Word of Mouth – Rock & Roll, 60s and 70s band 

Sun 23rd Nov KB Collective – Female fronted covers band 

Sat 29th Nov *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Creek – 5 piece pop/rock party band 

Sun 30th Nov Mustn’t Grumble – Covers band 

Fri 5th Dec Night Fever Karaoke Disco– *THE CHRISTMAS EVENT* 

Sun 7th Dec Jason Leigh – Rock/pop solo singer and guitarist 

Sun 14th Dec The Band AKA – Soft rock covers 

Sun 21st Dec Freak 90 – 90’s r&b influenced band 

Fri 26th Dec Olas Boss – Boxing Day party – 2.00PM 

Sun 28th Dec *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Del – UB40 Tribute 

Wed 31st Dec Happy Daze Party Band 

 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 2025 

 

Fri 26th Dec Boxing Day – Olas Boss – Party afternoon 

Wed 31st Dec New Year’s Eve Party – Happy Daze Party Band 

 

2026 ENTERTAINMENT 

 

Sun 4th Jan The Concords – 60s band 

Sun 11th Jan Avanzi – 5-piece party band 

Sat 17th Jan *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Realm79 – 4-piece covers band 

Sun 18th Jan *NEW TO THE LEGION* – The Mammals – Pop, Classics, Rock’n’Roll 

Sun 25th Jan Can’t Touch This – Party covers band 

Sat 31st Jan *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Shattered Gold – Party dance duo 

Sun 1st Feb The Blue Moons – MOR duo 

Fri 6th Feb Night Fever Karaoke Disco 

Sun 8th Feb Three Shades of Grey – Eagles and easy listening 

Sat 14th Feb Valentines – Driss – Popular solo singer/guitarist and a bit of double bass 

Sun 15th Feb Steve Tozer – The voice of swing 

Sun 22nd Feb The Breeze Band – Pop, classics & soft rock 



Sat 28th Feb Keepsake Lily – Female party duo 

Sun 1st March *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Heroes Duo – New wave, Mod, Ska 

Fri 6th March Night Fever Karaoke Disco 

Sun 8th March Absolutely Shattered – 3-piece classic Rock & Roll band 

Sat 14th March Musn’t Grumble – Covers party band 

Sun 15th March St Patrick’s Day – *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Ravens Wedding – Jazzy folk band. 
 As well as a special performance with Irish Dancers 

Sun 22nd March *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Dial Duo – Party duo 

Sat 28th March Earth and Sky – Acoustic duo 

Sun 29th March Jason Leigh – Rock/pop solo singer and guitarist 

Fri 3rd April Good Friday Night Fever Karaoke Disco 

Sat 4th April Easter Saturday – Dr Syn Band – Rock & Roll 

Sun 5th April Easter Sunday – *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Whiskey and Wine – 5-piece party band 

Sat 11th April Shattered Gold – Party dance duo 

Sun 12th April Resonate – Female fronted party band 

Sat 18th April Rockbusta – Glam rock duo 

Sun 19th April *NEW TO THE LEGION* – Ozzie & The Uglies – 4-piece covers band 

Sat 25th April Bitter Sweet – Popular covers band 

Sun 26th April Olas Boss – St George’s Day party 

Fri 1st May Night Fever Karaoke Disco 

Sat 2nd May Heroes – Popular new wave tribute band 

Sun 3rd May The Band AKA – Rock / pop covers band 

Sat 9th May Dimension X – Popular local rock band 

Sun 10th May Cakehole – Rock, pop and obscure covers band 

Sat 16th May Southern Roots – Country / Folk trio 

Sun 19th May Contraband – Female fronted party band 

Sat 23th May P’Zaz – 5-piece party band 

Sun 24th May The Rockitmen – 5-piece party band 

Sat 30th May Charade – 4-piece party band 

Sun 31st May Freak 90 – 90s R&B covers band 

Fri 5th June Night Fever Karaoke Disco 

Sat 6th June Sapphire – Female fronted family 60s/70s covers party band 

Sun 7th June KB Collective – Female fronted covers band 

Sat 13th June Indigo Stone – 4-piece covers band playing 60’s to the present day 

Sun 14th June Mixed Emotions – Dance party duo 

Sat 20th June Brad Pittance & The Pirates – Reggae / Ska band 

Sun 21st June Top Guns – 5-piece 80s party band 

Sat 27th June Word of Mouth – Rock & Roll, 60s and 70s band 

Sun 28th June Happy Daze – 4-piece covers band 

 
 

Please note that acts do cancel and we do have changes 
For latest information please ring 01303 872394 

www.dymchurchlegion.co.uk 
facebook.com/DymchurchRBL 

 
 


